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SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 1

MISSING SHAREHOLDERS

Section 21.

Name of shareholder

Date registered as shareholder

J. T. W. Bartholomew
Edwd. Baxter

St Jn. Cartwright

Jas. Chambers

John Clarke

John Clater

Benjn. Eddison Senior
Jn. Fardell

Thomas Fisher

Saml. Fras. Flower
Thomas Fox

Executors of Jeph. Greesham
Wm. Quible Hall
Executors of the Rev. Wm. Hett
John Holmes

Jn. Lesiter

Fras. Marriott

Sarah Ann Nelson
Executors of John Nelson
Thos. Nettleship

Thomas Newton

Jn. Parkinson

William Scorah

James Scott

Robt. Sharpe

Stepn. Camm. Short

Francis Sissons

29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
21.11.1833
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
18.9.1834
18.9.1834
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
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Name of shareholder Date registered as shareholder
William Smith 16.4.1831
Jno. Smith (Worksop) 29.5.1830
William Spencer 29.5.1830
Miss Sophia Swan 29.5.1830
Mrs Swan 29.5.1830
Richard Turner 29.5.1830

Jno. Smith (Retford) 29.5.1830




